
Semester

Strongly 

Agree
Agree Neutral Disagree

Strongly 

Disagree

Fall '14 57.2 36.02 5.51 0.42 0.85

Spring '15
73.5 23 3.5 0 0

Fall '15
68.15 26.5 4.46 0.64 0.25

Semester

Strongly 

Agree
Agree Neutral Disagree

Strongly 

Disagree

Fall '14 76.99 21.45 0.85 0.14 0.57

Spring '15 87.94 12.06 0 0 0

Fall '15 81.35 17.5 0.89 0.13 0.13

Semester Yes No

Fall '14 98.82 1.18

Spring '15 98.98 1.03

Fall '15 98.71 1.29

IT Division: Student, Faculty, and Staff Support Team 
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